
Name Company Email
Greg Brown Pike greg.brown@pikeindustries.com
Larry Morin St Laurent pave@stlaurentandson.com
Brett Plossay Crooker brett@crooker.com
Trevor Knell CH Stevenson tknell@chstevensoninc.com
Nick Mathon Gendron nickm@gendroncorp.com
Andrew Ward Pratt & Sons andrew@prattandsons.net
Jim Depalma Longchamps jd.depalma.ls@gmail.com
Dennis Spencer Spencer Paving dspencerg@yahoo.com
Nick Charneski Aceto nick@acetoearthworks.com
Christine Webber Eurovia christine.webber@eurovia.us
Matt Callahan Glidden matt@gliddenpaving.com
PJ Bedard Bedard BedardExcavation@hotmail.com

Topic: 2022 Reconstruction Project Bid Opening
Time: Mar 10, 2022 02:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)
Bid Opening https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84807784605?pwd=SXRya2ZoNEozVHZ5blpMMDRaMnZmZz09

Passcode: 294705
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